
23-24 Faculty Foods &  

Special Order Item Menu  

Teacher meetings, lunch breaks, special events? 

Enjoy treats prepared by your school’s cafeteria.  

Order from the list below or come down in person to make special arrangements. 

We offer daily teacher specials 

Forms of payment: Check, Cash. 

Ask your manager about pickup or delivery options                                          

To ensure we have the choice you want, orders MUST be submitted 10 days prior to the event. 

Breakfast 

 

• Fresh Fruit Platter (Serves 10)- $6.00 

• Veggie Platter w/ Dip (Serves 10) - $8.00 

• Coffee, Hot Tea Service—$0.50 p/p  

• 1 Dozen Glazed Donut Holes—$3.25 

• Cream Cheese Frosted Cinnamon Roll—$1.50 p/p 

• 1 Dozen Fresh Baked Croissants—$8.50 

• 9” Cheese or Spinach Quiche—$11.00 

• 9” Meat Quiche: Ham, Sausage, Bacon - $12.50    

Lunch 
• Daily Teacher Special Meal—$3.10 

• Chili or Soup w/roll—$2.50 p/p 

• 16” Pizza, Cheese or Pepperoni—$8.50 

• Sandwich Tray (Serves 10) - $25.00  

Baked Goods/Snacks 

 

• Bread, Specialty Loaf  - Pepperoni, Jalapeño Cheddar, 

or Apple - $4.00 

• Brownie Basket - $1.00 p/p  

• Rice Krispy Treat Basket - $1.00 p/p  

• Popcorn– Kettle or White Cheddar- $1.00 p/p 

• Sunflower Seeds - $.50 p/p  

• Cake, Half Sheet or Full Sheet - $18.00/$35.00 

• Cupcakes - $.75 p/p  

• 9” Pies- Flavors vary, ask manager—$9.00 

• IZZE Beverages-Flavors vary, ask manager- $1.25 p/p  

• Small Cookie Cake– serves 20-  $10.00 

• Large Cookie Cake– serves 40- $18.00 

• Small Cookies by the dozen - $3.50 

• Large Cookies by the dozen - $6.50 

 



 

23-24 Faculty Foods & Special Order Item Order Form 

Please fill out the order form below and submit it to your Cafeteria Manager.  

To ensure we have the choice you want, orders MUST be submitted 10 days prior 

Today’s Date:    

Date/Time of Event:         

Contact Name:  

Contact Number:               

 

Quantity 

Coffee, Hot Tea Service $0.50 p/p  $ 

Fresh Fruit Platter (Serves 10) $6.00  $ 

Veggie Platter w/Dip (Serves 10) $8.00  $ 

1 Dozen Glazed Donut Holes $3.25  $ 

Cream Cheese Iced Cinnamon Rolls $1.50 p/p  $ 

1 Dozen Croissants $8.50  $ 

9”  Cheese or Spinach Quiche $11.00  $ 

9” Meat Quiche (Ham, Sausage, Bacon) $12.50  $ 

Chili or Soup Bowl $2.50 p/p  $ 

16” Pizza: Cheese or Pepperoni  $8.50  $ 

Sandwich Tray (Serves 10) $25.00  $ 

Bread, Specialty Loaf  (Pepperoni, Jalapeño, Apple) $4.00  $ 

Brownie Basket $1.00 p/p   

Rice Krispy Treat Basket  $1.00 p/p  $ 

Popcorn– Kettle or White Cheddar Smartfood $1.00 p/p   

Sunflower Seeds  $.50 p/p  $ 

Cake Half Sheet/Full Sheet $18/$35  $ 

Cupcakes  $.75 p/p  $ 

9” Pies– Pumpkin, Apple, Apple Crumble $9.00  $ 

IZZE  Sparkling Juice-Flavor:  $1.25 p/p  $ 

Small Cookie Cake*  $10.00   

Large Cookie Cake*  $18.00  S 

Small Cookies by the Dozen* $3.50   

Large Cookies by the Dozen* $6.50  S 

Total price:  

$_________

Total Price 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________________ 

______________________________________________ 

Form of Payment: 

Cash 

Check # 

__________ 

Don’t forget to check 

out our  

Classroom Party Menu, 

too! 

*Cookie flavors  Circle One Chocolate Chip,  Sugar, Carnival,  Double Chocolate Chip  

List Flavor choice below: 


